Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary
School Office Assistant
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Library Media Technician |
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Instructional Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant
Teacher K-6

Student Supervision Assistant

Student Supervision Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm
Killybrooke Elm

Total Wages

$150,502
$120,634
$117,536
$115,111
$114,866
$110,828
$107,247
$105,156
$104,836
$104,264
$103,817
$103,536
$102,765
$95,468
$77,924
$75,749
$66,466
$60,467
$43,814
$38,319
$32,778
$30,511
$21,975
$20,305
$13,802
$7,382
$5,749
$4,853
$4,735
$4,517

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,107
$48,470
$47,939
$47,026
$46,791
$27,893
$37,411
$45,900
$45,834
$26,814
$50,118
$24,173
$45,497
$48,748
$22,581
$26,981
$21,009
$32,261
$9,953
$11,719
$5,397
$13,743
$3,606
$3,255
$207
$111
$86
$830
$71
$68



