Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$150,502	\$53,107
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$120,634	\$48,470
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$117,536	\$47,939
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$115,111	\$47,026
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$114,866	\$46,791
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$110,828	\$27,893
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$107,247	\$37,411
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$105,156	\$45,900
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$104,836	\$45,834
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$104,264	\$26,814
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$103,817	\$50,118
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$103,536	\$24,173
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$102,765	\$45,497
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$95,468	\$48,748
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$77,924	\$22,581
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$75,749	\$26,981
School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$66,466	\$21,009
School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$60,467	\$32,261
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$43,814	\$9,953
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$38,319	\$11,719
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$32,778	\$5,397
Library Media Technician I		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$30,511	\$13,743
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$21,975	\$3,606
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$20,305	\$3,255
Instructional Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$13,802	\$207
Student Supervision Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$7,382	\$111
Student Supervision Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$5,749	\$86
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$4,853	\$830
Student Supervision Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$4,735	\$71
Student Supervision Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Killybrooke Elm	\$4,517	\$68